
South African Cents per Litre (SA c/l)
PETROL 95 

ULP
PETROL 93 
ULP & LRP

DIESEL 
0.05%

DIESEL 
0.005% ILL. PAR.

GAUTENG PUMP PRICE AS FROM 04/07/2024 2,326.000 2,286.000 - - -

WHOLESALE PRICE AS FROM 04/07/2024 - - 2,066.170 2,090.570 1,501.938

SINGLE NATIONAL MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE AS FROM 04/07/2024 - - - - 1,923.000

BASIC FUEL PRICE - 10/07/2024 1,209.956 1,176.260 1,202.922 1,241.717 1,224.774

PRESS RELEASE CONTRIBUTION TO BFP 04/07/2024 - 10/07/2024 1,215.570 1,175.570 1,232.630 1,257.030 1,248.128

UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY - 10/07/2024 5.614 (0.690) 29.708 15.313 23.354

AVERAGE BASIC FUEL PRICE 28/06/2024 - 10/07/2024 1,247.243 1,212.408 1,250.955 1,287.577 1,271.068

AVERAGE UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 28/06/2024 - 10/07/2024 10.380 7.881 (6.769) (21.658) (14.940)

ANALYSIS MOVEMENT OF AVERAGE OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 
PETROL 95 PETROL 93 DIESEL 0.05% DIESEL 0.005% ILL. PAR.

     - MOVEMENT IN INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT PRICES (4.275) (6.364) (21.468) (36.787) (29.875)

     - MOVEMENT IN EXCHANGE RATE 14.655 14.246 14.699 15.129 14.935

       AVERAGE UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 28/06/2024 - 10/07/2024 10.380 7.881 (6.769) (21.658) (14.940)

R/$ EXCHANGE RATE - (R/$18.0708 - 10/07/2024)

Q

EXCHANGE RATE USED IN BASIC FUEL PRICE

INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT PRICES OF BASKET USED IN BASIC FUEL PRICE

 BASIC FUEL PRICE IN SA CENTS PER LITRE 
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Illuminating Paraffin Petrol ULP 95 Diesel 0.5% S
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